

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 3/2006 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4662 OF 2005

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HARCHAND SINGH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(for enlargement of time to comply with conditional order dt.27.3.2006 and office report)

Date: 06/11/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. H.S. Munjral, Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.K. Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Indra Makwana, Adv.

(FOR RESPONDENT NO.1)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

There is delay in depositing the amount as ordered by this Court on

27.3.2006. Delay is condoned. The amount be deposited within one week from

today. The Court of Sub-Judge, Ist Class, Amritsar is directed to receive the

deposit.

rorra)

(A.D. Sharma)

(Phoolan Wati A

er

Court Master

Court Mast